FOREIGN RIGHTS REPRESENTATIVES

ARABIC, BRITISH COMMONWEALTH, DUTCH,
EASTERN EUROPEAN, GREEK, HUNGARIAN,

SCANDINAVIAN
Watson, Little Ltd
Rachel Richardson
rr@watsonlittle.com

CHINESE (COMPLEX & SIMPLIFIED)

Big Apple Agency
Vincent Lin
vincent-lin@bigapplel-china.com

Bigapple-china@bigapple-china.com

FRENCH

Agence Michelle Lapautre
Catherine Lapautre
catherine@lapautre.com

GERMAN

Literarische Agentur Silke Weniger
Silke Weniger, Alexandra Legath
weniger@litag.de

legath@litag.de

HEBREW
The Deborah Harris Agency
Efrat Lev

efrat@thedeborahharrisagency.com

ITALIAN

The Italian Agency

Chiara Piovan
chiara.piovan@italianliterary.com

JAPANESE

Japan Uni Agency

Takeshi Oyama
takeshi.oyama@japanuni.co.jp

KOREAN

Korea Copyright Center (KCC)
Jae-Yeon Ryu
jyru@kccseoul.com

PORTUGUESE (BRAZIL & PORTUGAL)
Seibel Publishing Services

Patricia Natalia Seibel
patricia@patriciaseibel.com

SPANISH (SPAIN & LATIN AMERICA)
Sandra Bruna Agencia Literaria
Sandra Bruna, Jordi Ribolleda
sbruna@sandrabruna.com
jribolleda@sandrabruna.com

THAI, VIETNAMESE, INDONESIAN
Tuttle-Mori Thailand

Pimolporn Yutisri
pimolporn@tuttlemori.co.th

TURKISH

Libris Agency

Bengu Ayfer
bengu@librisagency.com

HOLIDAY HOUSE

Senior Subsidiary Rights Manager
Miriam Miller
mmiller@holidayhouse.com



